Date Sheet for D.EL.Ed. Part-l Batch 2024-26 (Regular) Full Subjects and
D.EIl.Ed Part-l Batch 2023-25 Re-appear/Fail-Full Subject Examination.

Timing:-10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT
27.10.2025 | Monday Teaching of English Language
28.10.2025 | Tuesday Understanding the Psychology of Children
29.10.2025 | Wednesday | Education in Contemporary Indian Society
30.10.2025 | Thursday Education Society and Curriculum R
31.10.2025 | Friday Pedagogy across the Curriculum .
l 01.11.202_5'~_S'a_tu_rday Creative Drama, Fine Arts and Education-|
103.11.2025 | Monday Hindi Bhasha Shikshan
| 04.11.2025 | Tuesday Teaching of Environmental Studies
06.11.2025 | Thursday Children’s Physical and Emotional Health, School Health and
' Education-|
07.11.2025 | Friday Work Education

10.11.2025 | Monday

Teaching of Mathematics
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Dr. Maj.Vishal Sharma (HPAS)
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hpbosesop4.29@gmail.com




